l   U.S.  800-323-4340 toll-free,  847-549-7600 (outside the U.S.),  www.coleparmer.com
Canada  800-363-5900   l   India  91-22-6716-2222   l   UK  0500-345-300
1913
ST  Stirrers
Use these stirrers for growing microorganisms, dissolving nutrient
mediums and solids, and titration applications. Select the single-
position stirrer to mix one solution at a time or the 15-position stirrer
to run several experiments under identical conditions.

Stirrer: 14 to 133°F (–10 to 56°C), 0 to 100% humidity
Power supply: 32 to 104°F (0 to 40°C), not to exceed 80% humidity
Specifications & Ordering Information
Temperature stability: ±5°C of set temperature
Specifications & Ordering Information
Temperature stability: ±5°C of set temperature
Multiposition
Catalog
number
No. of
stirring positions
Volume
per position
Top plate Overall dimensions
(W x H x D)
Speed
range
Power
CE Plug
type Price
Dimensions† Materials VAC Hz Amps Watts
K-04656-20 1 3 L 5" x 5"
Stainless steel
6" x 15/8" x 713/16" 130 to
1000 rpm
115 50/60 4
6 Yes
U.S. std
K-04656-25 230 50/60 3 Euro
K-04656-40 15 2 L* 21/4" x 21/4" 913/16" x 15/8" x 161/2" 100–240 50/60 4 U.S. std
K-04656-45 50/60 3.15 Euro
Catalog
number
No. of
stirring positions